

The Village Subdivision Roadway Improvements for the City of Hoschton, Georgia 2025-LMIG				Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.  P.O. Box 509 Pendergrass, GA 30567 706-693-4042		All About Asphalt  P.O. Box 182 Bogart, GA 30622 706-310-1555		Garrett Paving Company  1195 Winterville Rd Gainesville, GA 30507 770-535-2246		Vertical Earth, Inc.  60235 Matt Hwy Cumming, GA 30028 770-888-2224	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
001-0000	Allowance for Unforeseen Issues to be Used at the Discretion of the Owner	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$43,000.42	\$43,000.42	\$37,065.59	\$37,065.59
210-0100	Grading Complete	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$36,299.25	\$36,299.25	\$37,310.63	\$37,310.63
	The Village Subdivision Streets										
207-0203	Foundation Backfill Material, TP II	CY	140	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$140.00	\$19,600.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$187.51	\$26,251.40
210-0000	Shoulder Construction	LM	0.1	\$5,250.00	\$525.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$485.00	\$5,748.40	\$574.84
310-5060	Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6-inch, Incl Matl	SY	2,370	\$14.50	\$34,365.00	\$16.50	\$39,105.00	\$14.84	\$35,170.80	\$22.90	\$54,273.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching, Inc Bit Matl & H Line	TN	261	\$225.00	\$58,725.00	\$195.00	\$50,895.00	\$210.00	\$54,810.00	\$488.47	\$127,490.67
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5mm Superpave, Type II, GP 2 Only, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	TN	196	\$150.00	\$29,400.00	\$200.00	\$39,200.00	\$186.00	\$36,456.00	\$158.99	\$31,162.04
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	GAL	119	\$3.50	\$416.50	\$8.40	\$999.60	\$0.01	\$1.19	\$5.18	\$616.42
441-0104	Concrete Sidewalk, 4-inch	SY	60	\$115.00	\$6,900.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$77.51	\$4,650.60
441-6012	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 6-inch X 24-inch, TP 2	LF	70	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$18.00	\$1,260.00	\$45.67	\$3,196.90
610-0355	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter, All Sizes	LF	70	\$8.75	\$612.50	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$72.93	\$5,105.10
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$406.43	\$2,438.58
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24-inch	LF	70	\$18.50	\$1,295.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$16.50	\$1,155.00
706-1003	Turf Establishment, Tp C	AC	0.1	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$93,500.00	\$9,350.00
	The Village Subdivision Alleys										
207-0203	Foundation Backfill Material, TP II	CY	15	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$457.15	\$6,857.25
210-0000	Shoulder Construction	LM	0.01	\$5,250.00	\$52.50	\$100,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$48.50	\$21,471.50	\$214.72
310-5050	Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6-inch, Incl Matl	SY	710	\$14.50	\$10,295.00	\$16.50	\$11,715.00	\$14.84	\$10,536.40	\$25.85	\$18,353.50
402-1802	Recycled Asph Cone Patching, Incl Bit Matl & H Lime	TN	78	\$225.00	\$17,550.00	\$195.00	\$15,210.00	\$210.00	\$16,380.00	\$728.31	\$56,808.18
402-3103	Recycled Asph Cone 9.5 mm Superpave, Type II, GP 2 Only, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	TN	59	\$150.00	\$8,850.00	\$200.00	\$11,800.00	\$186.00	\$10,974.00	\$302.54	\$17,849.86
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	GAL	36	\$3.50	\$126.00	\$13.90	\$500.40	\$0.01	\$0.36	\$4.71	\$169.56
441-3999	Concrete V-Gutter (GDOT DTL D-33, Incl Reinf)	LF	36	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$102.83	\$3,701.88
441-6012	Concrete Curb and Gutter, 6-inch X 24-inch, TP 2	LF	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$74.91	\$749.10
610-0355	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter, All Sizes	LF	10	\$8.75	\$87.50	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$92.15	\$921.50
611-8020	Adjust Drain Inlet to Grade	EA	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,141.42	\$3,424.26
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,093.44	\$4,186.88
706-1003	Turf Establishment, Tp C	AC	0.03	\$9,000.00	\$270.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,500.00	\$135.00	\$91,666.66	\$2,750.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					<b>\$236,095.00</b>		<b>\$266,205.00</b>		<b>\$290,426.92</b>		<b>\$481,627.45</b>

AddendumN o. 1	Peachtree Road, Mandatory Alternate Bid										
310	Mill/remove marked locations up to 5" depth; place and compact 3" of 19mm Asphalt binder course; apply bituminous tack coat; place and compact 2" of 9.5mm Type II asphalt surface course with lime; re-stripe as needed	SY	780	\$64.00	\$49,920.00	\$47.00	\$36,660.00	\$67.02	\$52,275.60	\$118.17	\$92,172.60
TOTAL BID:					<b>\$286,015.00</b>		<b>\$302,865.00</b>		<b>\$342,702.52</b>		<b>\$573,800.05</b>

\*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation  
of bids received by the City of Hoschton  
on May 27, 2025

Jerry Hood, CEO  
Engineering Management, Inc.

